
   

1 

 

NSSHS NAC / Spanish Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 10 – June 27 (Monday – Friday)  -  NAC & Spanish 

 

Bus #5 – [#308] – NAC / Spanish (Middle & High School) 

 

Check in time: 5:45 a.m. 

Leaving time:  6:00 a.m. 

 

6:30 a.m. Fidelity & Cargill  

 

Pick up:  Ma Guadalupe Herrera-Soto (HS) 

 

6:35 a.m. Fidelity & Clearwater 

 

Pick up:  Hector Arrieta-Granados (MS) 

Kevin Vega Sosa (MS) 

 

6:45 a.m. Galena Park High School – (11 St. bus ramp) 

 

Pick up:   Karely Ceniceros Flores (HS) 

Sofia Sandoval Ramirez (HS)  

 

7:00 a.m. Pyburn Elementary – (Couslon St. front of school)  

 

Pick up:  Hermilo Enciso Salazar (HS) 

Michael Ruano (HS) 

Dilmer Vallencillo Cruz (HS) 

Bryan Plato Lio (HS) 

Bianca Enciso Salazar (HS) 

Eloy Vallejo (HS) 

Maricela Maldonado (HS) 

 

7:15 a.m. Woodland Acres Middle – (front of school)  

 

Pick up: Angela Canalas (MS), Aridai Chang (MS), Guadalupe Garcia (MS),  

Areli Escamilla (MS), Yeimi Flores (MS), Roslyn Hill Pineda (MS),  

Diego Marroquin (MS), Angel Rivera Galeas (MS), Mary Rivera Oyuela (MS),  

Michael Rodriguez (MS), Belky Sanchez (MS), Jacquelin Sandoval (MS),  

Ismaya Serrano (MS), Marlen Trigueros (MS), Jairo Valadez (MS), 

Araceli Oropza (MS), Jazny Colon (HS). Jahary Colon (HS), Kristen Ochoa (HS),  

Alexandra Ochoa (HS), Eric Pena (HS), Carolina Jimenez (HS), Genesis Heinanom (HS) 

 

7:30 a.m. Arrive: North Shore Senior High - (Regular bus ramp) 

 



   

2 

 

NSSHS NAC / Spanish Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 10 – June 27 (Monday – Friday)  -  NAC & Spanish 

 

Bus #5 – [#308] – NAC / Spanish - (High School Students) 

 

Check in time:   12:00 p.m. 

Leaving time:    12:15 p.m. 

  

1:00 p.m. Pick up:  North Shore Senior High - (regular bus ramp)  

 

Deliver to (home): 

 

 

Pyburn Elementary – (Coulson St. at front of school) 

 

Drop off:  Hermilo Enciso Salazar (HS) 

Michael Ruano (HS) 

Dilmer Vallencillo Cruz (HS) 

Bryan Plato Lio (HS) 

Bianca Enciso Salazar (HS) 

Eloy Vallejo (HS) 

Maricela Maldonado (HS) 

 

 

Woodland Acres Middle – (front of school) 

 

Drop off: Jazny Colon (HS). Jahary Colon (HS), Kristen Ochoa (HS),  

Alexandra Ochoa (HS), Eric Ochoa (HS), Carolina Jimenez (HS), Genesis Heinanom (HS) 

 

 

Galena Park High School – (11 St. bus ramp) 

 

Drop off:  Karely Ceniceros Flores (HS) 

Sofia Sandoval Ramirez (HS) 

 

 

 

Fidelity & Cargill 

 

Drop off:  Ma Guadalupe Herrera-Soto (HS) 

 



   

3 

 

NSSHS NAC Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 10 – June 27 (Monday – Friday)  -  NAC 

 

Bus #5 – [#308] – NAC  (Middle School Students)  
 

Check in time:   12:00 p.m. 

Leaving time:    12:15 p.m. 

  

3:00 p.m. Pick up:  North Shore Senior High - (regular bus ramp)  

 

Deliver to (home): 

 

 

Pyburn Elementary – (Coulson St. at front of school)  

 

Drop off:   NO STUDENTS 

 

 

 

Woodland Acres Middle – (front of school)  

 

Drop off: Angela Canalas (MS), Aridai Chang (MS), Guadalupe Garcia (MS),  

Areli Escamilla (MS), Yeimi Flores (MS), Roslyn Hill Pineda (MS),  

Diego Marroquin (MS), Angel Rivera Galeas (MS), Mary Rivera Oyuela (MS),  

Michael Rodriguez (MS), Belky Sanchez (MS), Jacquelin Sandoval (MS),  

Ismaya Serrano (MS), Marlen Trigueros (MS), Jairo Valadez (MS), 

Araceli Oropza (MS). 

 

 

 

Galena Park High School – (11 St. bus ramp)  

 

Drop off:  NO STUDENTS 

 

 

 

Fidelity & Clearwater 

 

Drop off:  Hector Arrieta-Granados (MS)  

  Kevin Vega Sosa (MS) 

 


